NR

10
15
13

~N 00 © Ww

Mannschaft

Euroskater Il
Windmuhle / Alt Berlin
Culle Schwachspieler
Reinickendorfer Kiebitze

Skat Team Berlin
Zehnacker - Team |
Zehnacker - Team Il
Klosterbruder

Euroskat.com |
Sachsen Tiger Skat.com
Bene Blatt Magdeburg
Nordberliner

Euroskater |
V-Team |

1.Wurzen 81 e.V.
Kreuzberger Buben |

Seite: 1/1 08.11.2009 20:31

Ergebnis
9031
8219
6571
6290

7909
7891
7785

6382

7928
7629
7589
6157

9085
8869
6185

5605

Punkte Gruppe Ost - 1 - 2009/10 1.Bundesliga
Serie: 7

Punkte
6:0

4:2

2:4

0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4

0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4

0:6



