## Punkte Gruppe Ost - 1 - 2009/10 1.Bundesliga Serie: 7

NR	Mannschaft	Ergebnis	Punkte
4	Euroskater II	9031	6:0
10	Windmühle / Alt Berlin	8219	4:2
15	Culle Schwachspieler	6571	2:4
13	Reinickendorfer Kiebitze	6290	0:6
11	Skat Team Berlin	7909	6:0
1	Zehnacker - Team I	7891	4:2
2	Zehnacker - Team II	7785	2:4
16	Klosterbrüder	6382	0:6
12	Euroskat.com I	7928	6:0
5	Sachsen Tiger Skat.com	7629	4:2
6	Bene Blatt Magdeburg	7589	2:4
14	Nordberliner	6157	0:6
3	Euroskater I	9085	6:0
9	V-Team I	8869	4:2
8	1.Wurzen 81 e.V.	6185	2:4
7	Kreuzberger Buben I	5605	0:6

Seite: 1/1 08.11.2009 20:31